OAKYJITET 3A KOMINJYTEPCKU HAYKHU U TEXHOJIOI U

HOEMBPWUCKA UCIMUTHA CECUJA 25-29.11.2013

NOHEQEJTHUK

BTOPHUK

CPEOA

YETBPTOK

NETOK

08.00 -

08.45

09.15 -

10.00

10.15 -

11.00

11.15-

12.00

MapkeTuHr J1a6 2

KomnjyTepcko u
nHdopmaTnyiko npaso Jlab

12.15 -

13.00

YnpaByBah-e co

MHdopMaTUYKK ycnyru

a6 2

13.15 -

14.00

14.15 -

15.00

15.15 -

16.00

16.15 -

17.00




